SAPIENT INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

FEE STRUCTURE 2022 -23

Contact No: 9977704291, 9977704359, 7024104079

SR. 1ST 11ITHTO
b PARTICULARS Nur-UKG TO 5TH 6THTO 8TH | 9TH TO 10TH 12TH
¢ | Deapedins T CRGEMER dmibeion 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00 360.00
only) Annual
Admission Fees ( For New Admission - —
2 Bl Al 5280.00 5500.00 6000.00 72900.00 7500.00
3 Development Fees {Annual ) 1197.00 1463.00 1650.00 1980.00 2000.00
4 Tuition Fee(Monthly) 1197.00 1463.00 1650.00 1980.00 2000.00
5 Library Fee ( Monthly) 0.00 80.50 80.00 92.00 108.50
6 Reading Room Fee(Monthly) 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00 100.00
7 Game Fee (Monthly) 89.00 60.50 80.00 92.00 100.00
8 Laboratory Fee (Monthly) 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.00 125.00
5; Computer Fee (Monthly) 0.00 60.50 91.00 94.00 108.50
10 Caution Money 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
bl Examination Fee(Quaterly) 263.00 263.00 263.00 263.00 263.00
12 Programs Fees (Annual) 1969.00 2299.00 2662.00 2530.00 2530.00
13 Other Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 10355.00 11549.50 12836.00 14775.00 15195.00
TRANSPORT FEES As per route | As per route As per route As per route | As per route

Documents (Photocopy) Required at the time of Admission.

1. Birth Certificate (Issued by Municipal Corporation/Gram

Panchayat).

6. Single Passport Size Photo of Student,Father Mother & Local

Guardian.

2. Aadhar Card of Student,Father,Mother & Local

Guardian.

7. Caste Certificate of Student or Parents.

3. Blood Group of Student.

8. TC (From class 2 & Above).

4. Samagra-Id & Bank A/c (Only for M.P. Based Student) .

* Transport fees can be revised in the month of October

5. Address Proof(Voter-Id/Driving Licence/Rashan

card/Passport) other than M.P. Students

* Special discount on different items if any has been considered this
year, will not affect the normal fees structure in the next financial

year.




SAPIENT INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

TRANSPORT FEE 2022-23
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